
1990.72

®®
MCCOY CEM.

LOC?

LOC?

20
9

42
112

90

71

50.57

(249)

(100)(100)

36X108

¬=

54
3

¬=

54
4

SULPHUR SPRINGS BRANCH

SPEARS FORK

NINEMILE CREEK

HAMMER BRANCH

LOC?

(EXEMPT)

®®
SPEARS CEMETERY

(100)

(100)
(EXEMPT)

®®
PINE GROVE CEMETERY

(EXEMPT)

¼
E

PINE GROVE M.E. CH.

173

116
215

436.13

(217)

(548)

(431) 83
67 107

10
4

113

123

(1)

(2) (3) (4)

1381.11

14
7.9

1

OVERLAP

TAXED IN UNION DISTRICT

(486)

LAUREL F
ORK

HENSE BRANCH

(Loc ?)

1422

300

756

902

264
2

85
8

TAXED IN UNION DISTRICT

117.14

227.38

85.5
41

115
114

(125)

366.13
70

(20
79

)

(21
40)

807.66
117.11 174.01

49.49
158.8 96.51

228.7

13.28
59.61

103.59
61.04

26.87

39.
34

39.09
69.87

88.48

67.341.63
57.98

85.65

83.77
85.1539.47

27.
68

118
.83

53.35

55.82

22.
13

61.
31

48.
92

Loc. ?

BETWEEN169
1.4

7

210

423.67
194.58 154

.45

 

 

480 197.45 182.19 214 150 228
268

271

496

767

536.74

96
0

1278.86

100

100

40
0

400

32.2 Ac.

40 Ac.

3.73 Ac.

60 Ac.

50 Ac.

54 Ac.

42 Ac.

84.5 Ac.

19.33 Ac.

28.5 Ac.

94.77 Ac.

30 Ac.

42 Ac.

40 Ac.

108.54 Ac.

49.49 Ac.

.16 Ac.

2.5 Ac.

1 Ac.

5 Ac.

3 Ac.

3 Ac.

2.58 Ac.

56.25  Ac.

33 Ac.

79 Ac.

189.32 Ac.

1.58 Ac.

1 Ac.

.08 Ac.

.25 Ac.

23.5 Ac.

25 Ac.

81.75 Ac.

49.83 Ac.

75 Ac.

.92 Ac.

1.31 Ac. 1.99 Ac.
.12 Ac.

.05 Ac.

85 Ac.
112.33 Ac.

144 Ac.

74.08 Ac.

48.16 Ac.

.87 Ac.

1.5 Ac.

113.24 Ac.

11.73 Ac. 47.27 Ac.

109.5 Ac.

114.4 Ac.

1.5 Ac.

0.23 Ac.

1.5 Ac. 1.51 Ac.

0.9 Ac.

0.5 Ac.

3 Ac.

14.41 Ac.

62.9 Ac.

1.25 Ac.

2.45 Ac.
105.32 Ac.

50 Ac.

UV3

UV7.3

UV1.2

UV1.5

UV5.1

UV1

UV5

UV20

UV9

UV13

UV10

UV15

UV14

UV11

UV6

UV1.6

UV1.9

UV1.4

UV1.3
UV6.1 UV7 UV8

UV12

UV17

UV16

UV1.8

UV2
UV3.2 UV3

UV3.1 UV4

UV1

UV1.1

UV7

UV26

UV40

UV1

UV11

UV8

UV7

UV6

UV3

UV4

UV2

UV1

UV3.1

UV5

UV1.11

UV1.10

UV13.1

UV10.1

UV10.2

UV15.2

UV11.2

UV11.1

UV17.1

UV16.2

UV18.2

UV3.2

UV1

UV3.1 UV3.2

UV5.2

UV19

UV16.1

UV3.3

UV21

UV5.3

UV2.1
UV2.2

UV18

¬«54

NINE MILE RD

PRICE HOLW

NINE MILE RD

¬«54

¬«54

¬=

54
3

¬=

54
4

SULPHUR SPRINGS BRANCH

SPEARS FORK

NINEMILE CREEK

HAMMER BRANCH

NINE MILE RD

LAUREL F
ORK

HENSE BRANCH

VANNAHER CRK

05-10-2

05-10-3

05-10-4

05-10-6

05-10-7

05-10-8

05-11-7

05-11-18.1

05-11-18.2

05-11-19

05-11-26

05-11-27

05-11-35

05-11-40

05-16-5.3

06-13-806-13-8.1

06-13-9

06-13-9.1

06-13-9.2
06-13-9.3

05-10-3.1

05-10-3.3

05-10-1

06-13-7.2

06-23-35

06-22-12

05-15-1

05-11-14

06-23-306-23-8

06-23-3

06-23-2.1

06-23-3

06-23-2

06-23-2.2

05-10-5

05-10-3.1

06-13-10
06-13-12

08-15-12

08-15-11

05-10-5

08-18-1

05-11-1

08-16-13

08-16-11

JEFFERSON DISTRICT

LAUREL HILL DISTRICT

UNION DISTRICT

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared by Lincoln County, WV

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 5/12/65
Revised 7/1/81
Revised 7/1/84
Revised 7/1/87
Revised 7/1/89
Revised 7/1/96

R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

LAUREL HILL DISTRICT
SHEET   18
Date, Aerial Photography: 2003

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  LINCOLN

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 400 'Scale:

05-06

05-10

05-11

05-15 05-16

06-12 06-13

06-16
06-17

06-22 06-23

08-15
08-1608-18

Created: 2/1/2017Revised 12/30/2016


